Splittable sheaths that require less
break force and less insertion force.
DO MORE
WITH LESS
Splittable Sheath
 Introducers
HYDROPHILIC PRELUDE SNAP™ SPLITTABLE SHEATH INTRODUCER
The Hydrophilic Prelude SNAP offers the same advanced hub design as the original Prelude SNAP,

Requires 66% less break
force than its predecessor.*
ORDERING INFORMATION
Sideport
PRODUCT
NUMBER
(KIT) SIZE
SHEATH
LENGTH
HUB
COLOR
PLSH-1006 6F 13 cm Green
PLSH-1007 7F 13 cm Orange
PLSH-1008 8F 13 cm Blue
PLSH-1008.5 8.5F 13 cm Light Blue
PLSH-1009 9F 13 cm Black
PLSH-1009.5 9.5F 13 cm Gray
PLSH-1010 10F 13 cm Fuchsia
PLSH-1010.5 10.5F 13 cm Light Fuchsia
PLSH-1011 11F 13 cm Yellow
PLSH-1012 12F 13 cm Brown
PLSH-1012.5 12.5F 13 cm Light Brown
PLSH-2506 6F 25 cm Green
PLSH-2507 7F 25 cm Orange
PLSH-2508 8F 25 cm Blue
PLSH-2509 9F 25 cm Black
PLSH-2510 10F 25 cm Fuchsia
PLSH-2510.5 10.5F 25 cm Light Fuchsia
PLSH-2511 11F 25 cm Yellow
Packaged 5 units per box.
Improved Grip
Expanded wings with non-
slip, ridged surfaces facilitate

and promote ease
of insertion.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Sideport
PRODUCT
NUMBER
(KIT) SIZE
SHEATH
LENGTH
HUB
COLOR
PLS-1006 6F 13 cm Green
PLS-1007 7F 13 cm Orange
PLS-1008 8F 13 cm Blue
PLS-1008.5 8.5F 13 cm Light Blue
PLS-1009 9F 13 cm Black
PLS-1009.5 9.5F 13 cm Gray
PLS-1010 10F 13 cm Fuchsia
PLS-1010.5 10.5F 13 cm Light Fuchsia
PLS-1011 11F 13 cm Yellow
PLS-1012 12F 13 cm Brown
PLS-1012.5 12.5F 13 cm Light Brown
PLS-2506 6F 25 cm Green
PLS-2507 7F 25 cm Orange
PLS-2508 8F 25 cm Blue
PLS-2509 9F 25 cm Black
PLS-2510 10F 25 cm Fuchsia
PLS-2510.5 10.5F 25 cm Light Fuchsia
PLS-2511 11F 25 cm Yellow
Non-Sideport
PRODUCT
NUMBER
(KIT) SIZE

transition engineered
for venous insertion.
ORDERING INFORMATION
PRODUCT
NUMBER
(KIT)
PRODUCT
NUMBER
(SHEATH/
DILATOR) SIZE
SHEATH
LENGTH
HUB
COLOR
PLP-1005 PLPS-1005 5F 13 cm Gray
PLP-1006 PLPS-1006 6F 13 cm Green
PLP-1007 PLPS-1007 7F 13 cm Orange
PLP-1008 PLPS-1008 8F 13 cm Blue
PLP-1008.5 PLPS-1008.5 8.5F 13 cm Light Blue
PLP-1009 PLPS-1009 9F 13 cm Black
PLP-1009.5 PLPS-1009.5 9.5F 13 cm Gray
PLP-1010 PLPS-1010 10F 13 cm Fuchsia
PLP-1010.5 PLPS-1010.5 10.5F 13 cm Light Fuchsia
PLP-1011 PLPS-1011 11F 13 cm Yellow
PLP-1012 PLPS-1012 12F 13 cm Brown
PLP-1012.5 PLPS-1012.5 12.5F 13 cm Light Brown
PLP-1013 PLPS-1013 13F 13 cm Purple
PLP-1014 PLPS-1014 14F 13 cm Red
PLP-1015 PLPS-1015 15F 13 cm Gray
PLP-1016 PLPS-1016 16F 13 cm Green
PLP-2505 PLPS-2505 5F 25 cm Gray
PLP-2506 PLPS-2506 6F 25 cm Green
PLP-2507 PLPS-2507 7F 25 cm Orange
PLP-2508 PLPS-2508 8F 25 cm Blue
PLP-2509 PLPS-2509 9F 25 cm Black
PLP-2510 PLPS-2510 10F 25 cm Fuchsia
PLP-2511 PLPS-2511 11F 25 cm Yellow
PLP-2512 PLPS-2512 12F 25 cm Brown
PLP-2513 PLPS-2513 13F 25 cm Purple
PLP-2514 PLPS-2514 14F 25  cm Red
PLP-2515 PLPS-2515 15F 25 cm Gray
PLP-2516 PLPS-2516 16F 25 cm Green
Packaged 5 units per box.  |  Comes in full kits or individual sets
*Data on file
Prelude Prestige Kits
• Splittable Sheath